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DECOMETAL®
METALES LAMINADOS & METALES SOLIDOS
DEL GRUPO FORMICA

DECOMETAL®
STRATIFIE ET MATERIAU MASSIF METALLIQUES
PAR FORMICA GROUP

M2042 Brushed Brasstoned Aluminum
M2042 Aluminium Brossé Fini Laiton




DecoMetal® laminates and solid metals come in lustrous colors that go from cool
anthracite to dusky burnished copper in textures that project energy, modernity

and a feel for craftsmanship. Suitable for light duty horizontal or vertical applications:
walls, furniture, retail fixtures, signage, exhibits and displays.

Metal Laminates pecoMetal® laminate is real metal foil laminated to a phenolic core to create luminous surfaces that range from the
industrial chic of Matte Aluminum Footplate to the sophisticated sheen of Graphite Veil.

LAMINADOS METALICOS
El laminado DecoMetal® es una hoja de metal real laminada con un respaldo fendlico para crear

superficies luminosas que van desde la elegancia industrial del Matte Aluminum Footplate hasta el
brillo sofisticado del Graphite Veil.

LE STRATIFIE METALLIQUE
Le stratifié de la collection DecoMetal® est une feuille stratifiée en métal véritable sur une ame en résine
phénolique qui crée des surfaces lumineuses allant de I'élégance du style industriel Repose-pieds

aluminium mat auVoile en graphite sophistiqué.

M2125 M2022 M2171 M5390 M4522 M4748 M4749 M2021 1
Natural Matte Brushed Aluminum  Double Brushed Aluminum Veil Aluminum Vertical Corrugated  Horizontal Corrugated Mirror Aluminum
Aluminum |l Aluminium Brossé Aluminum Aluminium Voilé Stainless Il Matte Aluminum Matte Aluminum Aluminium Mirroir
Aluminium Mat Aluminium Brossé Aluminium Fini Acier Aluminium Mat Aluminium Mat
Naturel Il Croisé Inoxydable Il Ondulations Verti. Ondulations Horiz.
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M4788 M2063 shown at 35% M4521 M5393 M5398 M4511 M2032
Matte Aluminum Matte Aluminum Small Rivet Aluminum Soft Aluminum Encode  Aluminum Spin Aluminum Crush Il Brushed Pewter
Dots Il Footplate Il Aluminum Brush |l Aluminium Encodé Aluminium Filé Aluminium Pulvérisé Il Aluminum
Points Aluminium Mat Il Plate-Forme Aluminium  Petits Rivets Aluminium Doux Aluminium Brossé

Mat I Aluminium Brossé Il Fini Etain

M4255 M5399 M5397 M5391
Micro Perf Steel Textile Pewter Debossed Metallic Grass Graphite Spin Graphite Encode Graphite Twirl Graphite Veil
Aluminum Tissu D’acier Aluminum Gazon Métallique Graphite Filé Graphite Encodé Graphite Torsade Graphite Voilé

Micro Perf Aluminium

Aluminium Perforé
Fini Etain
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M5395

M5396 *M2178 M2042 M4512 M2126 M4510 M4254
Aluminum Twirl Brushed Stainless  Brushed Brasstoned Goldtone Crush Brushed Bronzetoned Champagne Anthracite Stipple Brushed Black
Aluminium Torsade Steel Aluminum Brossé Doré Aluminum Encode Anthracite Pointillé Aluminum
Acier Inoxydable Aluminium Brossé Aluminium Bronze Champagne Encodé Aluminium Noir
Fini Laiton Brossé Brossé

Brossé

M4513 M4520 M4518 M2026 M1999 M4517 M2041 1
Iridescent Oxide Light Hammer, Iridescent Oxide Copper Metal- Copper Stratos Ragged Copper Brass Metalworks Mirror Brasstoned
Oxyde Iridescent Copper/Antiqued Slate works Stratus Cuivré Oxyde de Cuivre Laiton Ouvragé Aluminum
Cuivre Patiné Martelé Ardoise Oxydée Cuivré Ouvragé Aluminium Miroir
Iridescente Fini Laiton

P

M2113

M5392
Copper Maple Copper Veil
Leaves Cuivre Voilé

Feuilles D’érable
Cuivrées



Los laminados DecoMetal® y los metales sodlidos vienen en colores
lustrosos que van desde la fria antracita hasta el cobre barnizado oscuro
en texturas que proyectan energia, modernidad y la sensacion de
haberse trabajado a mano. Adecuados para aplicaciones ligeras
horizontales o verticales: paredes, muebles, mobiliario para tiendas,

Les stratifiés et les métaux solides DecoMetal® sont offerts dans des
couleurs brillantes, de I'anthracite froid au cuivre poli foncé et dans des
textures qui refletent I'énergie, la modernité et un sens de I'artisanat.
Convient particulierement pour les applications utilitaires 1égéres,
horizontales ou verticales: murs, meubles, accessoires de vente au

avisos, exhibidores y muestrarios.

détail, panneaux de signalisation, éléments d’exposition et présentoirs.

Solid Metal introduce a luxe note with DecoMetal® solid metals in a choice of satin, brushed, polished or etched finishes that offer a smart
alternative to stainless steel and mix stylishly with wood, stone and concrete. Appropriate applications include signage, corporate identity and

decorative vertical surfaces.

METALES SOLIDOS

Introduzca una nota de lujo con los metales solidos DecoMetal® en opciones de acabado satinado,
cepillado, pulido o grabado que brindan una alternativa inteligente al acero inoxidable y se mezclan
elegantemente con la madera, la piedra y el concreto. Las aplicaciones adecuadas incluyen avisos,

identidad corporativa y superficies verticales decorativas.

METAUX SOLIDES

Ajoutez une note luxueuse avec la collection DecoMetal® dans un choix de finis satinés, brossés, polis
ou gravés qui constituent une solution de remplacement de I'acier inoxydable et s’harmonisent
élégamment avec le bois, la pierre et le béton. Exemples d’applications appropriées: panneaux de
signalisation, image de marque et surfaces verticales décoratives.

M4194 M605 M4190 M4200 M4764 M610 1

Stainless Brushed Aluminum  Satin Aluminum Soft Abrasion Twister (Etched Polished Aluminum
Aluminum Aluminium Brossé Aluminium Satin (Etched Aluminum)  Aluminum) Aluminium Poli
Aluminium Inox Abrasion Douce Twister

tM2021, M2041 and M610 Disclaimer:
Mirror finishes may show some small dimples and in certain lighting conditions may display
slight color changes. Mirror finish metal laminates should be viewed under lighting conditions
specific to the application prior to fabrication.

*M2178 Disclaimer:
Stainless steel surface laminate is a real stainless steel surface available in a brushed
design which requires different machining techniques than standard laminate. For additional
information, refer to the DecoMetal® by Formica Group — M2178 Brushed Stainless Steel
Fabrication Technical Brief before specification or fabrication.

General Disclaimer:

DecoMetal® by Formica Group items require different machining techniques than standard
laminate. For additional information, refer to the DecoMetal® by Formica Group Technical Data
Sheet before specification or fabrication.

These images are printed representations of the colors and finishes. Please view an actual
sample prior to making your final selection.

tM2021, M2041 and M610 Disclaimer:
Los acabado espejo pueden mostrar pequefios hoyuelos y en ciertas condiciones de luz pueden aparentar cambios de color. Los
metales con acabado espejo deberdn ser observados bajo condiciones de luz similares a las de la aplicacidn a realizarse.

*M2178 Disclaimer:
El laminado con superficie de acero inoxidable es una superficie verdadera de acero inoxidable a disposicion en disefio
cepillado, el cual requiere diferentes técnicas de torneado que el laminado estandar.Para obtener informacidn adicional,
refiérase a DecoMetal® del Grupo Formica - M2178 Acero inoxidable cepillado, Informe técnico de fabricacion antes de
la especificacidn o fabricacion.

General Disclaimer:

Los articulos DecoMetal® del Grupo Formica requieren diferentes técnicas de torneado que los laminados estandar.
Para obtener informacion adicional, refiérase a la Ficha de Datos Técnicos DecoMetal® del Grupo Formica antes de la
especificacion o fabricacion.

Estas imagenes son representaciones impresas de los colores y acabados. Por favor vea la muestra original del producto
antes de hacer la eleccion final.

tM2021, M2041 and M610 Exonération:
Les finis mirroir peuvent laisser paraitre de petites fossettes dans certaine conditions de luminosité et peuvent afficher de légéres
varriations de couleurs. Le fini mirroir des stratifiés métalliques devrait étre visionné selon les conditions de luminosité spécifiques
a l'application avant la fabrication.

*M2178 Exonération:
La surface du stratifié Acier inoxydable est en acier inoxydable véritable dont le motif brossé requiert des techniques d'usinage
différentes de celles du stratifié ordinaire. Pour de plus amples renseignements, reportez-vous a DecoMetal® de Formica Group —
Fiche technique sur la fabrication de I'acier inoxydable brossé M2178 avant de spécifier ou fabriquer

Exonération Générale:

Les articles DecoMetal® de Formica Group requiérent des techniques d'usinage différentes de celles du stratifié ordinaire.
Pour de plus amples renseignements, reportez-vous a la fiche technique sur DecoMetal® de Formica Group avant de spécifier
ou fabriquer.

Ces images sont des représentations imprimées des couleurs et des finis. Veuillez examiner un échantillon réel du produit avant
de prendre votre décision finale.



FORMICA®

For additional information about DecoMetal® by Formica Group, and/or to
order samples, visit www.formica.com or call 1-800-FORMICA™.

Formica®, the Formica® Anvil logo and DecoMetal® are registered trademarks of

The Diller Corporation. 1-800-FORMICA™ is a trademark of The Diller Corporation.

For technical and/or warranty information of this product, visit www.formica.com, which

is the only authorized source for current technical and warranty information about our
products. ©2010 Formica Corporation / Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 / Printed in U.S.A

The Greenguard Indoor Air Quality Certified Mark is a certification mark used under license
through the Greenguard Environmental InstituteSM. Formica Corporation is an official
member of the U.S. Green Building Council.

This book is printed on paper that contains 10% post-consumer recycled fiber content.

Para obtener informacién adicional sobre DecoMetal® del Grupo Formica y/o para pedir muestras, visite
www.formica.com o llame al 1-800-FORMICA™.

Formica®, el logo del yunque de Formica® y DecoMetal son marcas comerciales registradas de The Diller Corporation.
1-800-FORMICA™ es una marca comercial de The Diller Corporation. Para informacion técnica y/o sobre la garantia de
este producto, visite www.formica.com, la cual es la tnica fuente autorizada para informacion técnica y de garantia sobre
nuestros productos. ©2010 Formica Corporation / Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 / Impreso en EE.UU. La marca Greenguard
Indoor Air Quality Certified es una marca de certificacion utilizada bajo licencia a través del Greenguard Environmental
InstituteSM. Formica Corporation es un miembro oficial del Consejo de construccion ecolégica de los EE.UU. (US Green
Building Council).

Este libro esta impreso en papel que contiene 10% de contenido de fibra reciclada de postconsumo.

Pour de plus amples renseignements sur DecoMetal® de Formica Group ou pour commander des
échantillons, consultez www.formica.com ou composez 1-800-363-1405.

Formica®, I'enclume du logo Formica® et DecoMetal® sont des marques déposées de The Diller Corporation.

1 800-FORMICA™ est une marque de commerce de The Diller Corporation. Pour obtenir de I'information technique ou
sur la garantie de ce produit, consultez www.formica.com, la seule source autorisée a fournir de I'information de cette
nature sur nos produits. ©2010 Formica Corporation/Cincinnati, Ohio 45241/Imprimé aux E.U. La marque Greenguard
Indoor Air Quality Certified est une marque de certification utilisée sous licence par le Greenguard Environmental
InstituteSM. Formica Corporation est un représentant officiel de I'U.S. Green Building Council.

Cette brochure est imprimée sur du papier qui comprend 10 % de fibres recyclées post-consommation.
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